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Accommodation

4h daily navigation

Salaries for 4 crew members

Cleaning of yacht

Clean linens and towels

Fuel for tender

Fuel for daily work of generators

Licences

Insurance of the yacth and guests

Additional equipment on board

Fees and taxes of ports and marinas

Food and drink

Additional sports and activities

Half board per person /weekly 315 €

Full board per person /weekly 490 €

Non-alcoholic package of domestic drinks (person/week) 90 €

Alcoholic package of domestic drinks (person/week) 170 €

Drinks on yacht

Service of drinks delivered by clients 600 €

One way delivery fee 1.200 €

Double way delivery fee 1.800 €

Visiting Dubrovnik on Mid-Adriatic route 1.200 €

Extra navigationj per hour 50 €

Children under age of 2 free of 
charge

Children from age of 2 to 10 50%

Children from age of 10 to age 12 30%

Until 6.5. From 6.5. to 3.6. From 3.6. to 1.7. From 1.7. to 19.8. From 19.8. to 9.9. From 9.9. to 30.9. From 30.9.

12.900 € 13.500 € 15.800 € 17.500 € 15.800 € 13.500 € 12.900 €

Price includes: Price excludes:

Discount for children 
on food option

Additional costs:


